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Sverepec 3.kolo MM SR QUAD 2010

_

Deti Sverepec 1,850 Km
cellore e
. H N
Pos No. Name Stat Znacka Mesto Class F1 MT Total points Diff Gap
1 6 Kristéf KARAI HUN EXTREME PYTHO Vaiberttirsa poszc  Quad super junior 50 50 100 0 0
2 10 Jakub DUDIK SVK ACES DRR90 Banka Quad super junior 45 45 90 10 10
3 8 Luka$ LATANIK CZE PICTER Ostrava,CR Quad super junior 36 40 76 24 14
4 31 Tomas PIKART CZE Apex 90 TREBIC Quad super junior 33 33 66 34 10
5 5 Katefina KOBZOVA CZE ACESS DRR Kopfivnice Quad super junior 25 30 55 45 11
6 12 Hanka DUDIKOVA SVK ATV 110 Podolie Quad super junior 23 27 50 50 5
7 1. Daniel KLIMA CZE Apex 90 2T Votice Quad super junior 40 0 40 60 10
8 11 Marek FISCHER CZE ACCESS Praha Quad super junior 0 36 36 64 4
9 17 Antoni ROZMUS POL POLARIS Wieprz Quad super junior 30 - 30 70 6
10 70  Zsolt ZSADANYI HUN POLINIEVO Kecskémet Quad super junior 27 0 27 73 3
Séf merania: Sportiming Orbits
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